
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
319 
72 
30 

303 
713 

Name 
Higor Vidotto 
Gui Foguetinho 
Nino Abravanel  
Doca Schievano 
Rafael Yashiki 

Equipe 
TEXX PSBK 
Cajuru Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
Quick Motors 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 

Best Tm 
1:50.226 
1:51.193 
1:52.262 
1:57.280 
2:05.282 

Diff 

0.967 
2.036 
7.054 

15.056 

Gap 

0.967 
1.069 
5.018 
8.002 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
8 
5 

In Lap 
4 
4 
7 
6 
3 

Class 
LIGHT 
PRO 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 
LIGHT 

Sub Class 

MASTER 
MASTER 

Fpm 
FPM 

Best Speed 
120,679 
119,630 
118,491 
113,421 
106,176 

Sorted on best lap time
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www.cronoelo.com.br 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

2o Treino Livre - CBR 650R 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:58:12 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

01/03/2024 10:56 


